Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
· Package size (7.0 mm × 5.0 mm × 1.5 mm)
· Ultra high stability TCXO
· Output waveform : CMOS
[ 1 ] Product Number / Product Name
(1-1) Product Number / Ordering Code
      X1G0060010078xx
             last 2 digits code(xx) define Quantity.

 Max.)
Oparating tenterature(-40 °C to +85 °C, -40 °C to +105 °C), OE function(Active High, Non)
(2) Product Number / Ordering Code
TG-5510CA: X1G006001xxxx14
 The standerd product name & number are sa fllows;
Product name
Freq.
[MHz]
TG-5510CA-98N 10.000
TG-5510CA-94N 12.800
TG-5510CA-85N 15.360
TG-5510CA-81N 19.200
TG-5510CA-91N 19.440
TG-5510CA-95N 20.000
TG-5510CA-79N 24.000
TG-5510CA-77N 24.576
TG-5510CA-90N 25.000
TG-5510CA-92N 25.600
TG-5510CA-76N 30.720
TG-5510CA-82N 38.400
TG-5510CA-96N 38.880
TG-5510CA-93N 40.000
TG-5510CA-80N 48.000
TG-5510CA-78N 49.152
TG-5510CA-97N 50.000
* Please contact Epson for detail of product number
Please also contact Epson for the other frequencies and specs.
X1G006001009314
 X1G006001xxxx14 *